Product Information
Circuit Breaker BZM1(16 to 125 A)
Circuit Breaker BZM2 (125 to 250A)
Circuit Breaker BZM3 (250 to 400A)
BZM1 & BZM2 & BZM3 Accessories
BZM MCCB Range
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Optimum and Efficient

3 pole
4 4 pole
Rated current 16 – 400 A
Cable fixing
Cable lug Terminal
BT Box Terminal
BZM D 1 - 4 - A 16 - BT
12
Rated current Short circuit Economy switching capacity
= rated releases 18kA at 240 V 50/60 Hz
uninterrupted
current I Part no.
In = Iu A Article no.
A 1 of each
1-pole
16 256 - 384 BZME1-1-A16
166250
20 256 - 384 BZME1-1-A20
166251
25 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A25
166252
32 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A32
166253
40 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A40
166254
50 480 - 720 BZME1-1-A50
166255
63 480 - 720 BBZME1-1-A63
166256
80 800 - 1200 BZME1-1-A80
166257
100 800 - 1200 BBZME1-1-A100
166258
16 256 - 384 BZME1-1-A16-BT
166259
20 256 - 384 BZME1-1-A20-BT
166260
25 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A25-BT
166261
32 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A32-BT
166262
40 320 - 480 BZME1-1-A40-BT
166263
50 480 - 720 BZME1-1-A50-BT
166264
63 480 - 720 BZME1-1-A63-BT
166265
80 800 - 1200 BZME1-1-A80-BT
166266
100 800 - 1200 BZME1-1-A100-BT
166267
Protection of systems and cables
Box terminal
Cable lug terminal
Circuit breakers BZM1
1-pole
Note: 1 piece phase barrier BZM1-XKP included in delivery
13
Rated current Short circuit Domestic switching capacity Economy switching capacity Basic switching capacity
= rated releases 15kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz 18kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz 25kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
uninterrupted
current I Part no. Part no. Part no.
In = Iu A Article no. Article no. Article no.
A 1 of each 1 of each 1 of each
2-pole
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A16 BZME1-2-A16 BZMB1-2-A16
129805 129911 112582
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A20 BZME1-2-A20 BZMB1-2-A20
129807 129913 112584
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A25 BZME1-2-A25 BZMB1-2-A25
129809 129915 112586
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A32 BZME1-2-A32 BZMB1-2-A32
129881 129917 112588
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A40 BZME1-2-A40 BZMB1-2-A40
129883 129919 112590
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A50 BZME1-2-A50 BZMB1-2-A50
129885 129921 112592
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A63 BZME1-2-A63 BZMB1-2-A63
129887 129923 112594
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A80 BZME1-2-A80 BZMB1-2-A80
129889 129925 112596
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A100 BZME1-2-A100 BZMB1-2-A100
129891 129927 112598
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A16-BT BZME1-2-A16-BT BZMB1-2-A16-BT
129893 129929 112602
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A20-BT BZME1-2-A20-BT BZMB1-2-A20-BT
129895 129931 112604
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A25-BT BZME1-2-A25-BT BZMB1-2-A25-BT
129897 129933 112606
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A32-BT BZME1-2-A32-BT BZMB1-2-A32-BT
129899 129935 112608
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A40-BT BZMB1-2-A40-BT BZMB1-2-A40-BT
129901 129937 112610
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A50-BT BZME1-2-A50-BT BZMB1-2-A50-BT
129903 129939 112612
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A63-BT BZME1-2-A63-BT BZMB1-2-A63-BT
129905 129941 112614
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A80-BT BZME1-2-A80-BT BZMB1-2-A80-BT
129907 129943 112616
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A100-BT BZME1-2-A100-BT BZMB1-2-A100-BT
129909 129945 112618
Protection of systems and cables
Box terminal
Cable lug terminal
Circuit breakers BZM1
2-pole
Note: 1 piece phase barrier BZM1-XKP included in delivery
14
Rated current Short circuit Domestic switching Economy switching Basic switching Comfort switching
= rated releases capacity 15kA capacity 18kA capacity 25kA capacity 36kA
uninterrupted at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 400 V 50/60 Hz
current I Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no.
In = Iu A Article no. Article no. Article no. Article no.
A 1 of each 1 of each 1 of each 1 of each
3-pole
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-A16 BZME1-A16 BZMB1-A16
109706 109707 109708
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-A20 BZME1-A20 BZMB1-A20
109709 109710 109711
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-A25 BZME1-A25 BZMB1-A25
109712 109713 109714
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-A32 BZME1-A32 BZMB1-A32 BZMC1-A32
109715 109716 109717 131251
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-A40 BZME1-A40 BZMB1-A40 BZMC1-A40
109718 109719 109720 131252
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-A50 BZME1-A50 BZMB1-A50 BZMC1-A50
109721 109722 109723 131253
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-A63 BZME1-A63 BZMB1-A63 BZMC1-A63
109724 109725 109726 131254
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A80 BZME1-A80 BZMB1-A80 BZMC1-A80
109727 109728 109729 131255
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A100 BZME1-A100 BZMB1-A100 BZMC1-A100
109730 109731 109732 131256
125 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A125 BZME1-A125
112490 112492
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-A16-BT BZME1-A16-BT BZMB1-A16-BT
109733 109734 109735
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-A20-BT BZME1-A20-BT BZMB1-A20-BT
109736 109737 109738
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-A25-BT BZME1-A25-BT BZMB1-A25-BT
109739 109740 109741
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-A32-BT BZME1-A32-BT BZMB1-A32-BT BZMC1-A32-BT
109742 109743 109744 131259
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-A40-BT BZME1-A40-BT BZMB1-A40-BT BZMC1-A40-BT
109745 109746 109747 131260
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-A50-BT BZME1-A50-BT BZMB1-A50-BT BZMC1-A50-BT
109748 109749 109750 131261
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-A63-BT BZME1-A63-BT BZMB1-A63-BT BZMC1-A63-BT
109751 109752 109753 131262
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A80-BT BZME1-A80-BT BZMB1-A80-BT BZMC1-A80-BT
109754 109755 109756 131263
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A100-BT BZME1-A100-BT BZMB1-A100-BT BZMC1-A100-BT
109757 109758 109759 131264
125 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A125-BT BZME1-A125-BT
112496 112498
Protection of systems and cables
Box terminal
Cable lug terminal
Note: 2 pieces phase barriers BZM1-XKP included in delivery
Circuit breakers BZM1
3-pole
15
Rated current Short circuit Domestic switching Economy switching Basic switching
= rated releases capacity 15kA capacity 18kA capacity 25kA
uninterrupted at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz
current I
In = Iu A Part no. Part no. Part no.
A Article no. Article no. Article no.
1 of each 1 of each 1 of each
4-pole
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-4-A16 BZME1-4-A16 BZMB1-4-A16
121775 112502 112504
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-4-A20 BZME1-4-A20 BZMB1-4-A20
121777 112506 112508
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A25 BZME1-4-A25 BZMB1-4-A25
121779 112510 112512
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A32 BZME1-4-A32 BZMB1-4-A32
121941 112514 112516
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A40 BZME1-4-A40 BZMB1-4-A40
121943 112518 112520
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-4-A50 BZME1-4-A50 BZMB1-4-A50
121945 112522 112524
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-4-A63 BZME1-4-A63 BZMB1-4-A63
121947 112526 112528
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-4-A80 BZME1-4-A80 BZMB1-4-A80
121949 112530 112532
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-4-A100 BZME1-4-A100 BZMB1-4-A100
121951 112534 112536
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-4-A16-BT BZME1-4-A16-BT BZMB1-4-A16-BT
121955 112542 112544
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-4-A20-BT BZME1-4-A20-BT BZMB1-4-A20-BT
121957 112546 112548
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A25-BT BZME1-4-A25-BT BZMB1-4-A25-BT
121959 112550 112552
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A32-BT BZME1-4-A32-BT BZMB1-4-A32-BT
121961 112554 112556
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-4-A40-BT BZME1-4-A40-BT BZMB1-4-A40-BT
121963 112558 112560
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-4-A50-BT BZME1-4-A50-BT BZMB1-4-A50-BT
121965 112562 112564
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-4-A63-BT BZME1-4-A63-BT BZMB1-4-A63-BT
121967 112566 112568
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-4-A80-BT BZME1-4-A80-BT BZMB1-4-A80-BT
121969 112570 112572
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-4-A100-BT BZME1-4-A100-BT BZMB1-4-A100-BT
121971 112574 112576
Protection of systems and cables
Box terminal
Cable lug terminal
Circuit breakers BZM1
4-pole
Note: 3 pieces phase barriers BZM1-XKP included in delivery
16
Circuit breakers BZM2
3-pole
Rated current Short circuit Basic switching Comfort switching
= rated releases capacity 25kA capacity 36kA
uninterrupted at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz
current /
In = Iu A Part no. Part no.
A Article no. Article no.
1 of each 1 of each
3-pole
125 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A125 BZMC2-A125
119732 121800
160 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A160 BZMC2-A160
116970 121801
200 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A200 BZMC2-A200
116971 121802
250 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A250 BZMC2-A250
116972 121803
250 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-S250
131668
Protection of systems and cables
Cable lug terminal
Cable lug terminal (without overload release)
Note: 2 pieces phase barriers BZM2-XKP included in delivery
Rated current Short circuit Basic switching Comfort switching Normal switching
= rated releases capacity 25kA capacity 36kA capacity 50kA
uninterrupted at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz at 415 V 50/60 Hz
current I
In = Iu A Part no. Part no. Part no.
A Article no. Article no. Article no.
1 of each 1 of each 1 of each
3-pole
250 2600-3800 BZMB3-A250 BZMC3-A250 BZMN3-A250
158104 158108 158272
320 2600-3800 BZMB3-A320 BZMC3-A320 BZMN3-A320
158105 158109 158273
350 2600-3800 BZMB3-A350 BZMC3-A350 BZMN3-A350
158106 158270 158274
400 2600-3800 BZMB3-A400 BZMC3-A400 BZMN3-A400
158107 158271 158275
Protection of systems and cables
Cable lug terminal
Circuit breakers BZM3
3-pole
Note: 2 pieces phase barriers BZM3-XKP included in delivery
17
Accessories BZM1
Description Part no. Std. pack
Article no.
1 NO M22-K10 20
216376
1 NC M22-K01 20
216378
BZM1-XKP 1
109760
230-240VAC BZM1-3-XU230-240VAC 1
158053
400-440VAC BZM1-3-XU400-440VAC 1
158054
24VDC BZM1-3-XU24VDC 1
158055
230-240VAC BZM1-3-XA230-240VAC 1
158056
400-440VAC BZM1-3-XA400-440VAC 1
158057
24VDC BZM1-3-XA24VDC 1
158058
for 1pole BZM BZM1-1-XKSA 1
166268
for 2pole BZM BZM1-2-XKSA 1

Description Part no. Std. pack
Article no.
BZM1-XDV 1
113168
BZM1-XTVD 1
112485
Note: XV4 or XV6 not included
Length 400 mm BZM1-XV4 1
112486
Length 600 mm BZM1-XV6 1
112487
For 2-pole BZM BZM1-2-XC35 1
112489
For 3- a. 4-pole BZM BZM1-XC35 1
112488
35 mm2 / M6 BZM1-XKS35 10
113609
50 mm2 / M6 BZM1-XKS50 10
113750
BZM1-XKAV 1
152899
Cable Lug